Name + Vorname

Plaz Silvia

Bucher Daniel
Hageli Hans
Schmid Karl
Seibert René
Bachmann Willy
Chapard Thomas
Haas Kilian
Hunziker Christian
Lerch Doris
Schumacher Walter
Walde Stefan
Weselsky Mirko
Zubler René
Baumgartner Severin
Joho Heiri

Joller Renato

Meier Markus
Muller Dieter
Rueger Kurt
Stadler Karl
Eichenberger Heinz
Fedrizzi Reto
Kohler Markus
Litold Stefan

Meier André

Meier Werner
Miller Hans

Treier Paul

Weber Jiirg

Sonderegger Kurt

Angehrn Markus
Widmer Jakob

Kiener Peter
Schmutz Rodolph
Baumann Isabelle
Krebs Christoph
Jungen Matth&aus
Schoéni Thomas

Aebi Walter
Badertscher Christian
Fuhrer Peter

Hirschi Roland
Horisberger Urs
Jaggi Stefan
Nussbaum Christian
Salzmann Thomas
Stegmann Heinz

von Weissenfluh Otto
Amacher Matthias
Bauer Franz

Beer Francis

Gerber Urs

Gobet Isabelle

Gobet Patrick

Huber Werner

Jenni Christoph
Klopfenstein Christian
Lehmann Jirg

Lathi Hans

Marmet Jirg

30.07.2012

PLZ

5200
5623
5064
5079
4802
5301
5223
6042
5708
4802
5106
5064
5312
5620
5306
5618
5742
5079
5726
5033
5432
5034
5234
4805
5070
5606
5303
5306
5063
5712

9413

9037
9055

3083
3205
3816
3772
3715
3661
3413
3436
3725
3435
3433
4934
3400
3534
3608
3862
3804
3854
2616
3436
2536
2536
6086
3422
3714
3543
3438
3715

Qualifikationsliste Gewehr Elite

Ort

Brugg

Boswil
Wittnau
Zeihen
Strengelbach
Siggenthal Station
Riniken
Dietwil
Birrwil
Strengelbach
Veltheim
Witthau
Dottingen
Bremgarten
Tegerfelden
Bettwil
Kolliken
Zeihen
Unterkulm
Buchs
Neuenhof
Suhr

Villigen
Brittnau
Frick
Dintikon
Wirenlingen
Tegerfelden
Wolflinswil
Beinwil am See

Oberegg

Speicherschwendi
Buhler

Trimstein
GlUmmenen
Burglauenen
St. Stephan
Adelboden
Uetendorf
Kaltacker
Zollbrick
Achseten
Ramsei
Schwanden
Madiswil
Burgdorf
Signau
Thun
Innertkirchen
Habkern
Oberried
Renan
Zollbriick
Plagne
Plagne
Reuti
Rudtligen
Frutigen
Emmenmatt
Lauperswil
Adelboden

HD

71
70
71
69
70
67
70
68
70
71
70
71
65
71
71
66
68
68
71
70
70
68
71
66
71
70
68
67
70
68

67

69
68

72
72
72
70
70
70
71
71
71
70
71
71
72
72
72
69
70
71
68
70
68
70
69
71
70
69
71
69

Pagel1l/7

ND

71

71
66

71

70

70

69

66

FS

70
70
69
69
70
68
69
71
69
68
68
68
69
68
67
72
70
68
67
68
68
69
66
68
66
67
69
70
67
69

71

69
69

71
71
70
72
71
71
69
69
69
70
69
69
68
68
68
71
69
68
71
69
71
69
70
68
69
70
68
70

Total

141
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137

138

138
137

143
143
142
142
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

Al

AR
AR

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Jg

74
68
60
53
47
66
77
71
73
62
76
62
73
66
61
47
82
61
53
54
47
42
57
56
86
48
55
55
48
71

67

59
55

71
62
83
74
65
82
61
63
77
68
64
63
81
64
67
56
79
71
66
75
69
64
56
64
79
70
46
55



Name + Vorname

Martin Stephan
Michel Christian
Molitor Rico
Perren Roland
Reber Walter
Schar Manfred
Schwarz Martin
Schweidegger Paul
Sigrist Walter
Stegmann Beat
Vogler Thomas
Weissmiiller D.
Zbinden Karl

Aebi Hans-Werner
Althaus Johann
Bircher Florian
Blatter Erich
Blumer Werner
Clerc Albert

Eicher Ueli
Fankhauser Klemens
Fankhauser Peter
Feuz Alfred
Fiechter Marcel
Gabi André

Herzig Albert
Huber Andreas
Ineichen Thomas
Knutti Ernst
Krauliger Alain
Mani Sandro
Nafzger Christian
Obrecht Hanspeter
Reber Toni
Reitnauer Christoph
Rothen Peter
Schafer Ursula
Schar Rodolphe
Schmied Martin

Siegenthaler Hansrudolf

Strahm Beat
Sturny Johann
Tschiemer Michael
Ueltschi Hans
Wegmdiller Walter
Withrich Michael
Wyssen Elsa
Zahler Alfred
Zahnd Samuel
Zingg Ernst
Zwygart Christoph
Abegglen Ernst
Amacher Arthur
Blésch Daniel
Blum Beat
Briigger Michael
Buchmann Andreas
Bihler Fritz

Eggen Hanspeter
Eggimann Andreas
Feuz Andreas
Gfeller Hans
Glarner Walter
Grossmann Simon
Griinig Urs

30.07.2012

PLZ

2514
3049
3823
3775
3206
4704
3671
3672
3763
3608
3176
3860
3144
3472
3417
3647
3860
4934
3203
3612
3556
3412
3775
4950
4912
3114
3860
3084
3757
3855
3626
3672
3374
6197
4950
3150
3435
2732
3822
6197
3533
3270
3705
3771
3672
3114
3715
3722
3422
3148
3412
3855
3855
2572
3375
3714
3813
3765
3772
3421
3804
3068
3860
3855
2572

Qualifikationsliste Gewehr Elite

Ort

Ligerz
Sariswil
Wengen
Lenk
Biberen
Niederbipp
Brenzikofen
Aeschlen
Darstetten
Thun
Neuenegg
Meiringen
Gasel
Wynigen
Ruegsau
Reutigen
Meiringen
Madiswil
Muhleberg
Steffisburg
Trub
Heimiswil
Lenk

Huttwil
Aarwangen
Wichtrach
Meiringen
Worblaufen
Schwenden
Schwanden
Hunibach
Oberdiesshach
Wangenried
Schangnau
Huttwil
Schwarzenburg
Ramsei
Reconvilier
Lauterbrunnen
Schangnau
Bowil
Aarberg
Faulensee
Blankenburg
Oberdiesshach
Wichtrach
Adelboden
Scharnachtal
Kirchberg
Lanzenhausern
Heimiswil
Brienz

Brienz
Morigen
Inkwil
Frutigen
Saxeten
Oberwil i/S
St. Stephan
Lyssach
Habkern
Utzigen
Meiringen
Brienz
Sulz-Lattrigen

HD

71
71
70
70
66
69
59
70
71
68
69
70
71
68
71
67
69
69
70
69
68
69
68
70
70
72
68
68
68
69
69
68
68
72
67
68
69
67
70
68
71
68
67
69
70
64
69
71
68
70
68
70
69
70
69
67
68
72
71
69
66
68
66
69
70

Page 2/7

ND

72

71

69
67

70

68
69
66
67

65

69

67
68
68

69

67

62

67
70

70

FS

68
68
67
69
68
70
70
69
68
69
70
69
68
70
67
69
69
69
68
69
70
69
70
68
68
66
70
70
70
69
69
70
70
66
71
69
69
71
68
70
67
70
71
69
68
69
69
67
70
68
70
67
68
67
68
69
69
65
66
68
67
69
67
68
67

Total

139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137

KT

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Jg
70
81
50
70
83
59
57
60
55
62
71
73
73
68
50
79
57
49
50
65
88
38
65
87
78
53
59
76
72
87
75
83
58
67
88
47
73
51
58
63
61
45
80
71
69
62
63
52
63
73
76
37
29
63
53
88
90
a4
49
56
62
61
57
69
61



Name + Vorname

Gurtner Kurt

Hanni Beat

Hauert Fritz

Kehrli Walter

Kamli Peter
Kummer Christian
Kuster Fritz
Lehmann Niklaus
Liechti Charles
Luginblhl Bruno
Mani Bernhard
Michel Ernst

Michel Martin

Miiller Martin
Nyffenegger Sandra
Reber Michael
Schar Martin
Schulthess Renato
Schweingruber Peter
Spring Pia

Stettler Heinz
Thiler Hans

Ulrich Andreas
Villoz Franco
Wittwer Samuel
Wiithrich Daniel
Zumbrunnen Roland

Bloch Jonny
Fliickiger Ernst
Mangold Hanspeter
Mitulla Michael
Sommer Hanstr.
Wohlgemuth Jiirg
Fiechter Reto
Hasler Susanne
Schaad Kurt
Thommen Gottfried
Blasi Mnax

Gerber Fredy
Oberlin Michael

Klicinovic lwan
Bertschmann Jakob
Zaugg Daniel
Thoma Markus

Auderset Mario
Dousse Ruedi
Julmy Linus
Auberson Patrik
Hegne Richard
Bouquet Armand
Briigger Lucien
Cuennet Daniel
Egli Daniel

Roth Fritz
Thalmann Joe

Zimmermann Heinrich

Cabalzar Georg
Ambuhl Joos
Hartmann Mirjam
Peng Markus

30.07.2012

PLZ

3436
3714
3422
3863
4950
3704
6086
2557
2606
3704
3723
3256
3804
3422
3436
3645
4923
3400
3765
6197
3535
3305
3159
2733
4917
3412
3772

2814
4460
4466
4225
4455
4144
4434
4441
4127
4465
4153
4102
4142

4056
4126
4056
4125

1713
3186
1737
1786

1634
1723
1772
1716
1715
1716

8762

7126
7260
7212
7477

Qualifikationsliste Gewehr Elite

Ort HD
Zollbriick 68
Frutigen 69
Rudtligen 71
Gadmen 71
Huttwil 70
Krattigen 69
Reuti 67
Studen 68
Corgémont 64
Krattigen 70
Kiental 69
Dieterswil 68
Habkern 70
Radtligen 69
Zollbrick 67
Gwatt 69
Wynau 70
Burgdorf 70
Oberwil i/S. 68
Schangnau 68
Schiupbach 71
Scheunen 68
Riedstatt 70
Pontenet 68
Melchnau 70
Heimiswil 66
St. Stephan 69
Roggenburg 70
Gelterkinden 69
Ormalingen 70
Brislach 68
Zunzgen 69
Arlesheim 68
Hostein 70
Thirnen 71
Birsfelden 69
Hemmiken 68
Reinach 69
Binningen 68
Minchenstein 67
Basel 70
Bettingen 65
Basel 64
Riehen 69
St. Antoni 68
Dudingen 71
Plasselb 70
Sugiez 70
68640 Muespach le Hat 69
La Roche 71
Marly 68
Grolley 68
Oberschrot 70
Alterswil 70
Schwarzsee 63
Schwandi 69
Castrisch 71
Davos Dorf 72
Seewis-Schmitten 70
Filisur 71

Page 3/7

ND

66

68

70

69

68

68
69

71

16
69

70

FS

69
68
66
66
67
68
70
69
69
67
68
69
67
68
70
68
67
67
69
69
66
69
67
69
67
68
68

71
70
69
71
70
71
68
67
69
60
68
69
70

70
71
70
69

70
69
70
69
69
66
69
69
67
67
68

68

72
70
71
70

Total

137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137

141
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
137
137
137

140
139
139
138

141
140
140
139
138
137
137
137
137
137
137

137

143
142
141
141

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

BS
BS
BS
BS

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

GL

GR
GR
GR
GR

Jg
49
61
54
62
49
71
48
63
44
62
39
51
47
57
77
86
72
60
66
83
58
56
65
58
48
72
75

65
47
52
64
46
66
70
63
59
65
45
48
71

76
58
64
56

81
51
47
64
73
62
59
47
63
74
91

33

55
59
89
53



Name + Vorname

Widmaier Walter
Fluor Andreas
Frey Georg
Kindschi Willi
Mani Armin
Studer Robert
Studer Thomas
Berri Christian
Buchli Carla
Cabalzar Daniel
Davatz Karl Peter
Flury Christian
Gredig Urs
Komminoth Ralf
Krebs Ueli

Meier Beat

Parli Ernst
Scherrer Dario
Berger Josefina
Branger Reto
Buchli Stefan
Caduff lvan
Candrian Curdin
Caprez Reto

Fliri Fadri
Gantenbein Jan
Gartmann Jakob
Jemmi Manni
Kihnis Georg
Ruedi Urs
Schmidt Men Otto
Baracchi Graziano
Cadruvi Michael
Caviezel Oscar
Conrad Ueli

Fitzi Hansruedi
Kluser Christian
Marti Gerhard

Mondgenast Mireille

Padrun Jachen
Pinggera Luzi
Pleisch Georg
Pult Not

Stucki Hans Luzi
Tarnutzer Jurg
Tarnutzer Koni

Rottet André
Frund Didier
Lachat Eric

Birki Raphael
Marquis Dejan
Fleury Jean-Marie
Seuret Romain
Bdgli Florian
Chételat Daniel

Giovanoli Remo
Jaquier Marcel
Stadelmann Adrian
Burkart Petra
Schmid Armin
Stettler Adrian
Stutz André
Bleuler Thomas

30.07.2012

PLZ

7220
7260
7220
7270
7015
7126
7270
7214
7104
7126
7214
7302
7440
7304
7554
7220
7525
7440
7173
7270
7111
7154
7126
7260
7535
7126
7554
7126
7260
7249
7554
7505
7000
7149
7277
7220
7076
7460
7477
7502
7530
7214
7554
7122
7214
7214

2826
2952
2826
2825
2824
2824
2800
2826
2824

6130
6032
6030
6276
6173
6037
6280
6033

Qualifikationsliste Gewehr Elite

Ort

Schiers
Davos Dorf
Schiers
Davos Platz
Tamins
Castrisch
Davos Platz
Griisch
Versam
Castrisch
Grusch
Landquart
Andeer
Maienfeld
Sent
Schiers
S-chanf
Andeer
Surrein
Davos Platz
Pitasch
Ruschein
Castrisch
Davos Dorf
Valchava
Castrisch
Sent
Castrisch
Davos Dorf
Serneus
Sent
Celerina
Chur

Vrin
Davos-Glaris
Schiers
Parpan
Savognin
Filisur
Bever
Zernez
Grisch
Sent
Valendas
Grusch
Griisch

Corban
Cornol
Corban
Courchapoix
Vicques
Vicques
Delémont
Corban
Vicques

Willisau
Emmen
Ebikon
Hohenrain
Flahli
Root
Hochdorf
Buchrain

HD

69
70
70
69
70
70
70
70
69
70
71
70
70
71
62
71
69
71
69
64
69
68
68
70
70
70
70
69
63
67
69
69
70
68
68
68
69
70
68
68
69
70
70
70
65
63

71
70
71
71
70
69
66
70
69

66
70
69
67
67
68
68
67

Page 4/7

ND
71

72

67
71
71
69
68
67

68

70
68

69
69
69

68

62
69
67

69

70
71

69
70

68

FS

70
70
70
68
70
70
69
68
70
69
68
69
69
68
71
68
70
68
69
68
69
70
70
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
68
67
69
69
69
68
67
69
69
68
67
67
67
68
70

70
70
69
68
69
69
69
67
68

71
69
71
70
69
71
71
71

Total

141
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137

141
140
140
139
139
138
138
137
137

141
140
140
139
139
139
139
138

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

JuU
Ju
JuU
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju

LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU

Jg
44
65
67
41
49
59
62
54
84
78
52
51
78
80
50
88
57
85
55
59
71
72
65
76
58
90
62
66
68
61
58
72
85
65
86
52
62
68
65
56
77
71
62
76
89
56

67
67
71
71
89
59
70
86
61

83
41
91
82
75
70
62
65



Name + Vorname

Emmenegger Konrad

Krummenacher Beat
Merz Samuel
Emmenegger Erwin
Felber Hans

Moos Werner
Zaugg Ulrich
Zircher Sabine

Kilchoer Bertrand
Fort Laurent
Peter Roger
Bagatella Franco
Gillioz Joél

Wieland Jean-Bernard

Odermatt Beat
Hécki Friedrich
Waser Paul

Abé&cherli Ruedi
Spichtig César
Meyer Toni

Kaiser Paul
Bischoff Bruno
Fuchs Heinrich
Rupf Hannes
Schweizer Michael
Eglauf Adrian
Kast Beat

Aggeler Bruno
Albertin Othmar
Fah Roger

Gabathuler Hansjakob

Gubser Markus
Hauser Alfred
Iseli Reinhard
Koller Walter
Lenherr Monika
Pfiffner Walter
Raymann Edi
Rupp Ernst
Scherrer Stefan
Wist Werner

Meister Anton
Gschwind Pascal
Studer Josef
Thomi Anita
Guldimann Heinrich
Marti Stefan
Seiler Arnold
Tavra Drago
Aerni Christian
Mohyla Toni
Wyss Dominik

Kalin Edgar
Friedlos Josef
Janser Beat
Blichel Max
Machler Friedrich
Schmohl Hans
Gatzi André

30.07.2012

PLZ

6173
6102
5735
6173
6263
6610
6192
6192

2126
2414
2087
2112
2208
2126

6370
6370
6373

6074
6072
6072

9473
9430
9469
8890
9478
8645
9403
7325
8880
8730
9470
8881
9300
9434
9030
9473
7326
8727
7317
8887
9400

4713
4114
4656
4579
4566
4600
4542
4562
4542
4563
4523

8846
8852
8856
6436
8854
8854
8854

Qualifikationsliste Gewehr Elite

Ort

Flanhli
Malters
Pfeffikon
Flanhli
Richenthal
Malters
Wiggen
Wiggen

Les Verrieres
Cerneux-Péquignot
Cornaux

Motiers

Les Hauts Geneveys
Les Verriéres

Stans
Stans
Ennetblrgen

Giswil
Sachseln
Sachseln

Gams

St. Margrethen
Haag

Flums
Azmoos
Jona
Goldach
Schwendi
Walenstadt
Uznach
Buchs
Walenstadtberg
Wittenbach
Au

Abtwil

Gams
Weisstannen
Walde
Valens

Mels
Rorschach

Matzendorf
Hofstetten
Starrkirch-Will
Gossliwil
Oekingen
Olten
Luterbach
Biberist
Luterbach
Gerlafingen
Niederwil

Willerzell
Altendorf
Tuggen
Muotathal
Siebnen
Galgenen
Galgenen

HD

66
70
71
69
66
70
69
70

67
68
69
68
68
70

68
67
68

71
70
67

71
68
71
67
70
70
71
70
67
67
69
69
68
69
71
68
68
67
66
67
71

72
70
68
70
71
70
71
67
69
68
68

71
70
70
68
69
71
70

Page5/7

ND
67

62
67
67

70

66

68

64

68

FS

71
68
67
68
70
67
68
67

71
70
69
69
69
67

70
70
69

68
69
70

71
71
68
72
69
68
67
67
70
70
68
68
69
68
66
69
69
70
69
70
66

68
69
71
69
67
68
67
70
68
69
69

70
70
70
71
70
68
67

Total

138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137

141
138
138
137
137
137

138
137
137

139
139
137

142
139
139
139
139
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137

140
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
137
137
137

141
140
140
139
139
139
137

KT

LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

NwW
NwW
NwW

ow
ow
ow

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

SZ
Sz
SZ
Sz
SZ
Sz
SZ

Jg
85
77
61
78
48
50
58
75

68
66
53
48
83
54

69
48
42

53
77
61

62
44
45
57
81
89
58
41
46
80
49
84
42
48
46
66
57
67
49
76
57

65
73
69
62
55
46
43
48
63
55
87

56
39
86
60
51
54
66



Name + Vorname

Pfyl Bruno

Tschanen Christian
Badertscher Urs
Cahans Roger
Lang Hansjorg
Schneider Richard
Diethelm Reinhard
Signer Erwin
Spubhler Trix
Gremli Eugen
Stadelmann Guido

Grazioli Fabio
Gianella Boris
Calanca Mario
Jucker Ronald
Rigoni Piero

Scotti Roberto
Zollinger Willy

Arnold Leo
Walter Bernhard
Gamma Judith

Chabloz Gilbert
Blaser Walter
Johner Bernard
Schefer Eric
Stehli Thomas

Thirler Laurent
Wenger Martin
Clausen Leo
Locher Georges

Steiner Walter
Peter Michael
Schar Peter
Jaeggli Martin
Henggeler Jakob

Muller Thomas
Gut Pascal
Schreiber Peter
Bachmann Werner
Brandle Andreas
Gut Heinz

Keller Beat

Marty Franz
Nessensohn Fredi
Pavoni Karl
Winzeler Dominik
Winzeler Richard
Buhler Patrick
Meier Marcel

Morf Stephan
Rawcliffe-King Paul
Ritzmann Beatrice
Schlegel Hansruedi
Vdgele Hugo
Furrer Richard
Keusch Andreas
Maag Gottlieb
Masso Alessandra

30.07.2012

PLZ
6440

8555
8512
8505
8265
9504
8590
8512
8508
8280
8560

6716
6719
6702
6616
6594
6817
6613

6467
6472
6462

1055
1522
1510
1862
1337

1870
3995
3995
3952

6312
6313
6312
6343
6315

8003
8192
8174
8816
8192
8192
8192
8824
8492
8182
8157
8162
8046
8192
8545
8483
8459
8833
8164
8492
8610
8184
8953

Qualifikationsliste Gewehr Elite

Ort

Brunnen

Millheim
Thundorf
Pfyn
Mammern
Friltschen
Romanshorn
Thundorf
Homberg
Kreuzlingen
Marstetten

Acquarossa
Aquila

Claro
Losone
Contone
Maroggia
Porto Ronco

Schattdorf
Erstfeld
Seedorf

Froideville
Lucens
Syens

La Comballaz
Vallorbe

Monthey
Ernen
Ernen
Susten

Steinhausen
Menzingen
Steinhausen
Rotkreuz
Morgarten

Zurich
Glattfelden
Stadel
Hirzel
Glattfelden
Glattfelden
Glattfelden
Schonenberg
Wila
Hochfelden
Dielsdorf
Steinmaur
Zurich
Glattfelden
Rickenbach
Kollbrunn
Volken
Samstagern
Bachs

Wila

Uster
Bachenbulach
Dietikon

HD
64

71
70
70
72
70
68
71
70
68
69

70
69
69
69
69
69
71

70
69
69

70
70
68
69
70

68
68
67
67

70
70
71
67
66

69
71
71
67
71
69
69
70
72
70
71
70
71
71
70
69
70
70
70
69
68
69
70
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ND
67

70
69

70

65

FS
70

70
69
69
67
69
70
67
68
69
68

72
69
69
69
68
68
66

69
69
68

69
68
70
69
68

72
70
70
70

71
70
69
68
68

72
69
69
69
68
70
70
69
67
69
68
69
67
67
68
69
68
68
68
68
69
68
67

Total
137

141
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
137
137

142
139
138
138
137
137
137

139
138
137

139
138
138
138
138

140
138
137
137

141
140
140
138
137

141
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137

KT
Sz

TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG

TI
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
Tl
TI

UR
UR
UR

VD
VD
VD
VD
VD

VS
VS
VS
VS

ZG
ZG
ZG
ZG
ZG

ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH

Jg
49

46
60
84
48
63
51
63
67
46
63

66
90
54
55
42
61
37

45
57
57

59
54
a7
50
72

42
70
50
68

55
83
62
62
a7

65
90
55
54
81
56
76
64
83
56
71
39
75
69
70
70
84
56
53
70
51
56
90



Name + Vorname

Matter Peter
Miller Georg
Ramel Peter

Rohr Beat
Schneider Max
Schneiter Andreas
Strohm Ernst
Wunderlin Stefan

Leute Bernhard
Masselot Frédéric

30.07.2012

PLZ

8134
8824
8052
8051
8458
8910
8133
8106

Qualifikationsliste Gewehr Elite

Ort

Adliswil
Schdnenberg
Zurich

Zrich

Dorf

Affoltern a/A
Esslingen
Adlikon

D-79790 Rheinheim
F-01220 Divonne

HD

67
69
71
68
68
70
70
70

69
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ND

FS

70
68
66
69
69
67
67
67

69
69

Total

137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137

138
138

KT

ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH

DE
FR

Jg
50
48
59
72
46
91
42
86

59
69
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